
Set # Player Size Letter Price Status Notes

Home 1 3 Connor Mackey 56 400.00$       In Stock

Home 1 4 Rasmus Andersson 56 800.00$       In Stock

Home 1 8 Chris Tanev 56 A 700.00$       In Stock

Home 1 10 Jonathan Huberdeau 56 A 1,500.00$   In Stock Not worn on Dec. 27

Home 1 11 Mikael Backlund 56 A 700.00$       In Stock

Home 1 16 Nikita Zadorov 58 550.00$       In Stock

Home 1 17 Milan Lucic 58 700.00$       In Stock

Home 1 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period, and alternated Set 2 with this jersey through Dec. 31. Not worn on Dec. 27

Home 1 21 Kevin Rooney 56 400.00$       In Stock Worn in all home games played

Home 1 22 Trevor Lewis 56 400.00$       In Stock

Home 1 24 Brett Ritchie 58 400.00$       In Stock

Home 1 25 Jacob Markstrom 60G 850.00$       In Stock Not worn on Dec. 27

Home 1 26 Mike Stone 58 400.00$       In Stock

Home 1 27 Nick Ritchie 58 400.00$       In Stock Worn Mar. 10

Home 1 28 Elias Lindholm 56 A 1,000.00$   In Stock

Home 1 28 Elias Lindholm 56 1,000.00$   In Stock Not worn on Dec. 27

Home 1 29 Dillon Dube 56 700.00$       In Stock

Home 1 32 Dustin Wolf 58G 1,500.00$   In Stock Worn in 1st Period on Apr. 12

Home 1 39 Matt Coronato 56 1,000.00$   In Stock Worn in 1st Period on Apr. 12

Home 1 48 Dennis Gilbert 58 400.00$       In Stock

Home 1 49 Jakob Pelletier 54 500.00$       In Stock Worn Feb. 16

Home 1 51 Troy Stecher 56 400.00$       In Stock Worn Mar. 4- Mar. 12

Home 1 52 MacKenzie Weegar 56 550.00$       In Stock

Home 1 55 Noah Hanifin 56 550.00$       In Stock

Home 1 57 Nick Desimone 56 400.00$       In Stock

Home 1 63 Adam Ruzicka 58 400.00$       In Stock

Home 1 67 Radim Zohorna 58 400.00$       In Stock

Home 1 71 Walker Duehr 56 500.00$       In Stock Worn  Jan. 18 - Mar. 12

Home 1 73 Tyler Toffoli 56 800.00$       In Stock Not worn on Dec. 27

Home 1 80 Dan Vladar 60G 600.00$       In Stock

Home 1 88 Andrew Mangiapane 54 800.00$       In Stock

Home 1 91 Nazem Kadri 56 1,500.00$   In Stock

Set # Player Size Letter Price Status Notes

Home 2 4 Rasmus Andersson 56 800.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 8 Chris Tanev 56 A 700.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 10 Jonathan Huberdeau 56 A 1,500.00$   In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 11 Mikael Backlund 56 A 700.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 16 Nikita Zadorov 58 500.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 17 Milan Lucic 58 700.00$       In Stock

Home 2 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period, and alternated Set 1 with this jersey through Dec. 31. Not worn on Dec. 27

Home 2 22 Trevor Lewis 56 400.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

HOME SET 1
Worn during Home games from start of preseason  to December 31, 2022

HOME SET 2
Worn during Home games from January 6, 2023 through end of season



Home 2 24 Brett Ritchie 58 400.00$       In Stock

Home 2 25 Jacob Markstrom 60G 850.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 26 Mike Stone 58 400.00$       In Stock

Home 2 27 Nick Ritchie 58 400.00$       In Stock Worn Mar. 23 - end of season

Home 2 28 Elias Lindholm 56 1,000.00$   In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 28 Elias Lindholm 56 A 1,000.00$   In Stock

Home 2 29 Dillon Dube 56 700.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 48 Dennis Gilbert 58 400.00$       In Stock

Home 2 49 Jakob Pelletier 54 500.00$       In Stock Worn Feb. 18 - end of season. Not worn Apr. 12

Home 2 51 Troy Stecher 56 400.00$       In Stock Worn Mar 18 - end of season. Not worn Apr. 12.

Home 2 52 MacKenzie Weegar 56 550.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 55 Noah Hanifin 56 550.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 63 Adam Ruzicka 58 400.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 71 Walker Duehr 56 500.00$       In Stock Worn Mar. 18 - end of season

Home 2 73 Tyler Toffoli 56 800.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 80 Dan Vladar 60G 600.00$       In Stock

Home 2 88 Andrew Mangiapane 54 800.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Home 2 91 Nazem Kadri 56 1,500.00$   In Stock Not worn Mar. 18

Set # Player Size Letter Price Status Notes

Home 3 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period, and alternated Set 4 with this jersey from Jan. 6 - end of season. Not worn Mar. 18

Home 4 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period, and alternated Set 3 with this jersey from Jan. 6 - end of season. Not worn Mar. 18

Home 6 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period. Worn Mar. 18

Set # Player Size Letter Price Status Notes

Away 1 3 Connor Mackey 56 400.00$       In Stock

Away 1 4 Rasmus Andersson 56 800.00$       In Stock

Away 1 8 Chris Tanev 56 A 700.00$       In Stock

Away 1 10 Jonathan Huberdeau 56 1,500.00$   In Stock Not worn from Dec. 9-12

Away 1 10 Jonathan Huberdeau 56 A 1,500.00$   In Stock

Away 1 11 Mikael Backlund 56 A 700.00$       In Stock

Away 1 16 Nikita Zadorov 58 550.00$       In Stock

Away 1 17 Milan Lucic 58 700.00$       In Stock

Away 1 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period, and alternated Set 2 with this jersey through Dec. 28

Away 1 21 Kevin Rooney 56 400.00$       In Stock Worn in all Away games played

Away 1 22 Trevor Lewis 56 400.00$       In Stock

Away 1 24 Brett Ritchie 58 400.00$       In Stock

Away 1 25 Jacob Markstrom 60G 850.00$       In Stock

Away 1 26 Mike Stone 58 400.00$       In Stock

Away 1 27 Nick Ritchie 58 400.00$       In Stock Worn Mar. 6

Away 1 28 Elias Lindholm 56 A 1,000.00$   In Stock

Away 1 29 Dillon Dube 56 700.00$       In Stock

Away 1 41 Matthew Phillips 52 750.00$       In Stock

AWAY SET 1
Worn during Away games from start of preseason to December 28, 2022

HOME SET 3-6



Away 1 48 Dennis Gilbert 58 400.00$       In Stock

Away 1 49 Jakob Pelletier 54 500.00$       In Stock Worn Jan. 27 - Feb. 25

Away 1 51 Troy Stecher 56 400.00$       In Stock Worn Mar. 6

Away 1 52 MacKenzie Weegar 56 550.00$       In Stock

Away 1 55 Noah Hanifin 56 550.00$       In Stock

Away 1 57 Nick Desimone 56 400.00$       In Stock

Away 1 63 Adam Ruzicka 58 400.00$       In Stock

Away 1 67 Radim Zohorna 58 400.00$       In Stock

Away 1 71 Walker Duehr 56 500.00$       In Stock Worn Jan. 10

Away 1 73 Tyler Toffoli 56 800.00$       In Stock Not worn from Dec. 9-12

Away 1 80 Dan Vladar 60G 600.00$       In Stock

Away 1 88 Andrew Mangiapane 54 800.00$       In Stock

Away 1 91 Nazem Kadri 56 1,500.00$   In Stock

Set # Player Size Letter Price Status Notes

Away 2 4 Rasmus Andersson 56 800.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 8 Chris Tanev 56 A 700.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 10 Jonathan Huberdeau 56 1,500.00$   In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 10 Jonathan Huberdeau 56 A 1,500.00$   In Stock

Away 2 11 Mikael Backlund 56 A 700.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 16 Nikita Zadorov 58 550.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 17 Milan Lucic 58 700.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period, and alternated Set 1 with this jersey through Dec. 28

Away 2 22 Trevor Lewis 56 400.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 24 Brett Ritchie 58 400.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 25 Jacob Markstrom 60G 850.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6 - end of season

Away 2 26 Mike Stone 58 400.00$       In Stock

Away 2 27 Nick Ritchie 58 400.00$       In Stock Worn Mar. 7 - end of season

Away 2 28 Elias Lindholm 56 A 1,000.00$   In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-end of season.

Away 2 29 Dillon Dube 56 700.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 48 Dennis Gilbert 58 400.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 21

Away 2 49 Jakob Pelletier 54 500.00$       In Stock Jersey worn Mar. 6-end of season. Not worn on Mar. 7

Away 2 51 Troy Stecher 56 400.00$       In Stock Worn Mar. 7 - end of season

Away 2 52 MacKenzie Weegar 56 550.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 55 Noah Hanifin 56 550.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 63 Adam Ruzicka 58 400.00$       In Stock

Away 2 67 Radim Zohorna 58 400.00$       In Stock

Away 2 71 Walker Duehr 56 500.00$       In Stock Worn Jan. 12 - end of season. Not worn Mar. 14

Away 2 73 Tyler Toffoli 56 800.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 80 Dan Vladar 60G 600.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 21

Away 2 88 Andrew Mangiapane 54 800.00$       In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-7

Away 2 91 Nazem Kadri 56 1,500.00$   In Stock Not worn Mar. 6-end of season.

AWAY SET 2
Worn during Away games from Jan. 2, 2023 to end of season



Set # Player Size Letter Price Status Notes

Away 3 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period, and alternated Set 4 with this jersey from Jan. 2 - end of season. Not worn Mar. 6-7.

Away 4 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period, and alternated Set 3 with this jersey from Jan. 2 - end of season. Not worn Mar. 6-7.

Away 6 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period. This jersey was worn Mar. 6 & 7.

Away 4 91 Nazem Kadri 56 1,500.00$   In Stock Worn Mar. 14 - end of season

Set # Player Size Letter Price Status Notes

Third 1 3 Connor Mackey 56 400.00$       In Stock

Third 1 4 Rasmus Andersson 56 800.00$       In Stock

Third 1 8 Chris Tanev 56 A 700.00$       In Stock

Third 1 10 Jonathan Huberdeau 56 A 1,500.00$   In Stock

Third 1 11 Mikael Backlund 56 A 700.00$       In Stock

Third 1 16 Nikita Zadorov 58 550.00$       In Stock

Third 1 17 Milan Lucic 58 700.00$       In Stock

Third 1 20 Blake Coleman 56 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period, and alternated Set 2 with this jersey

Third 1 22 Trevor Lewis 56 400.00$       In Stock

Third 1 24 Brett Ritchie 58 400.00$       In Stock

Third 1 25 Jacob Markstrom 60G 850.00$       In Stock

Third 1 26 Mike Stone 58 400.00$       In Stock

Third 1 27 Nick Ritchie 58 400.00$       In Stock

Third 1 28 Elias Lindholm 56 1,000.00$   In Stock

Third 1 28 Elias Lindholm 56 A 1,000.00$   In Stock

Third 1 29 Dillon Dube 56 700.00$       In Stock

Third 1 48 Dennis Gilbert 58 400.00$       In Stock

Third 1 49 Jakob Pelletier 54 500.00$       In Stock

Third 1 51 Troy Stecher 56 400.00$       In Stock

Third 1 52 MacKenzie Weegar 56 550.00$       In Stock

Third 1 55 Noah Hanifin 56 550.00$       In Stock

Third 1 63 Adam Ruzicka 58 400.00$       In Stock

Third 1 67 Radim Zohorna 58 400.00$       In Stock

Third 1 71 Walker Duehr 56 500.00$       In Stock

Third 1 73 Tyler Toffoli 56 800.00$       In Stock

Third 1 80 Dan Vladar 60G 600.00$       In Stock

Third 1 88 Andrew Mangiapane 54 800.00$       In Stock

Third 1 91 Nazem Kadri 56 1,500.00$   In Stock

Set # Player Size Letter Price Status Notes

AWAY SET 3-6

THIRD (BLASTY) SET 2
Worn during all Third jersey games.

THIRD (BLASTY) SET 1
Worn during all Third jersey games.



Third 2 20 Blake Coleman 58 550.00$       In Stock Coleman alternates jerseys each period, and alternated Set 1 with this jersey

Set # Player Size Letter Price Status Notes

RR 1 3 Connor Mackey 56 450.00$       In Stock

RR 1 4 Rasmus Andersson 56 900.00$       In Stock

RR 1 8 Chris Tanev 56 A 800.00$       In Stock

RR 1 10 Jonathan Huberdeau 56 A 1,600.00$   In Stock

RR 1 11 Mikael Backlund 56 A 800.00$       In Stock

RR 1 16 Nikita Zadorov 56 600.00$       In Stock

RR 1 17 Milan Lucic 58 800.00$       In Stock

RR 1 20 Blake Coleman 56 600.00$       In Stock

RR 1 21 Kevin Rooney 56 450.00$       In Stock

RR 1 22 Trevor Lewis 56 450.00$       In Stock

RR 1 24 Brett Ritchie 58 450.00$       In Stock

RR 1 25 Jacob Markstrom 60G 950.00$       In Stock

RR 1 26 Mike Stone 58 450.00$       In Stock

RR 1 28 Elias Lindholm 56 1,100.00$   In Stock

RR 1 29 Dillon Dube 56 800.00$       In Stock

RR 1 52 MacKenzie Weegar 56 600.00$       In Stock

RR 1 55 Noah Hanifin 56 600.00$       In Stock

RR 1 63 Adam Ruzicka 58 450.00$       In Stock

RR 1 67 Radim Zohorna 58 450.00$       In Stock

RR 1 73 Tyler Toffoli 56 900.00$       In Stock

RR 1 80 Dan Vladar 60G 650.00$       In Stock

RR 1 88 Andrew Mangiapane 54 900.00$       In Stock

RR 1 91 Nazem Kadri 56 1,600.00$   In Stock

REVERSE RETRO (PEDESTAL) SET 1
Worn during all Reverse Retro games.


